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	HEADER: Mudgee PCYCJanuary School Holidays 2025
	TEXT: Join us at PCYC in the December-January holidays for creative, fun and exciting activities, with a variety of options for everyone! We offer full day programs 9am-4pm for $45 with mixed activities. PCYC Junior membership ($15) required to attend.  Acvitve / Creative kids vouchers acceptedFor more details stop by the club, give us a call on (02) 63721367 or send us an email at mudgee@pcycnsw.org.au
	Date 1: Thursday 19/12/24
	Activity 1: Fort Building, Nerf Wars, Pickle Ball, Observation
	Date 2: Friday 20/12/24
	Activity 2: Fort Building, Laser Tag, Pac man Dodge Ball
	Date 3: Friday 20/12/24
	Activity 3: Christmas drop and shop, 4pm till 7pm - $20 cost applies
	Date 4: THURSDAY 2/1/25
	Activity 4: Build a Bridge, Observation, Build a maze, Soccer
	Date 5: Friday 3/1/25
	Activity 5: Fort Building, Laser Tag, Capture the cone, Hand ball
	Date 6: 
	Activity 6: 
	Date 7: MONDAY 6/1/25
	Activity 7: Art and Craft, Lego, Table tennis, Pickle Ball 
	Date 8: Tuesday 7/1/25
	Activity 8: Wizard day, Quidditch, Craft, Activities
	Date 9: Wednesday 8/1/25
	Activity 9: Fort Building, Laser Tag, Capture the Flag, Dodge ball
	Date 10: Thursday 9/1/25
	Activity 10: Slime Day, Novelty Games, Red rover, Pickle Ball
	Date 11: Friday 10/1/25
	Activity 11: Water Play, Giant Board Games, Dodge Ball, Hockey
	Date 12: MONDAY 13/1/25
	Activity 12: Dodge Ball, Table Tennis, Pickle Ball, Sink the Ship
	Date 13: Tuesday 14/1/25
	Activity 13: Fort Building, Nerf Wars, Novelty Games, Dodge Ball 
	Date 14: Wednesday 15/1/25
	Activity 14: Survivor themed games, Activities, Craft, Challenges
	Date 15: Thursday 16/1/25
	Activity 15: Tug of War, Obstacle Course, Observation, Water Play
	Date 16: Friday 17/1/25
	Activity 16: Skate Day, Disco, Music Games, Dodge ball
	Date 17: Monday 20/1/25
	Activity 17: Pickle ball, Hockey, Bowling, Capture the cone
	Date 18: Tuesday 21/1/25
	Activity 18: Fort Building, Laser Tag, Dodge Ball, Pickle Ball
	Date 19: Wednesday 22/1/25
	Activity 19: Group Challenges, Dodge Ball, Soccer, Kick Tennis
	Date 20: Thursday 23/1/25
	Activity 20: Minute to win it!Scavenger Hunt, Escape the planet,Dodge Ball, 
	Date 21: Friday 24/1/25
	Activity 21: Aus Day activities, Obstacle course, Pac man Aus Games
	Date 22: 
	Activity 22: 
	Date 23: Monday 27/1/25
	Activity 23: CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY
	Date 24: Tuesday 28/1/25
	Activity 24: Water Play, Craft, Paper Plane Challenge, Nerf Wars
	Date 25: Wednesday 29/1/25
	Activity 25: Fort Building, Laser Tag, Hand ball, Water play
	Date 26: Thursday 30/1/25
	Activity 26: Fort Building, Nerf Guns, Pickle Ball, Observation
	Date 27: Friday 31/1/25
	Activity 27: Fort Building, Nerf Wars, Sink the ship, Capture the cone
	Date 28: 
	Activity 28: 
	Date 29: Monday 3/2/25
	Activity 29: Dodge ball, Red rover, Table tennis, Pickle ball
	Date 30: Tuesday 4/2/25
	Activity 30: Fort Building, Nerf wars, Obstacle course, Group challenge
	Date 31: Wednesday 5/2/25
	Activity 31: Skate day, Dodge ball, Pickle ball, Sink the ship
	Date 32: 
	Activity 32: 


